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No. Programme Course Fee (Rs.) Programme Level Duration Medium W/D-W/E

JANUARY

1 Higher National Diploma in Textile and Apparel Technology 350,000 NVQ 6 1.5 Years E W/E

2 National Diploma in Apparel Product Development Technology & Management 275,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/E

3 Certificate in Garment Quality Management 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

4 Certificate in Textile and Apparel Management 63,000 Certificate 18 Days E W/E

5 Certificate in Merchandising Management 63,000 Certificate 18 Days E W/E

6 Certificate in Sewing Machine Maintenance 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

7 Certificate in Bridal Wear Making (Saturday) 75,000 Certificate 20 Days S W/E

FEBRUARY

8 National Diploma in Industrial Engineering 275,000 NVQ 5 1 year E W/E

9 Certificate in Pattern Cutting , Grading & Styling Development 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S/E W/D

10 Certificate in Textile Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

11 Certificate in Work Study for Apparel Industry 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S/E W/D

12 Certificate in Garment Production Management 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S W/D

13 Certificate in Garment Production Management 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

14 Certificate in Merchandising Management 60,000 Certificate 40 Days E W/D

15 Certificate in Garment Production Technician 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

MARCH

16 Higher National Diploma in Fashion Design & Product Development 550,000 NVQ 6 2 Years E W/D

17 Diploma in Clothing Technology 250,000 Diploma 1 Year S/E W/E

18 Diploma in Merchandising Management 250,000 Diploma 45 Days E W/E

19 National Diploma in Textile & Apparel Technology 280,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/D

20 Certificate in Pattern Cutting , Grading & Styling Development 75,000 NVQ 4 21 Days S/E W/E

21 Certificate in Textile Coloration & Finishing Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

22 Certificate in Garment Washing, Dyeing & Finishing Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days E W/E

23 Certificate in Fabric Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days E W/E

24 Certificate in Work Study and Factory Management 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

25 Certificate in Footwear Manufacturing Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

26 Certificate in Tailoring Gents 60,000 NVQ 4 17 Days S W/E

27 Certificate in Sewing Machine Maintenance 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S W/D

APRIL

28 National Diploma in Testing & Quality Assurance for Textile & Garment 275,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/E

29 Certificate in Knitting Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days E W/E

ACADEMIC PROSPECTUS
DEGREES, DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATE COURSES

We offer a wide range of academic and professional development pathways, including degree programs, diplomas, and 
certificate courses. In addition, we provide Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL), vocational training, and access to textile 

and apparel testing laboratory services. We also deliver technical consultancy and expert guidance to help industry partners 
enhance their skills, improve product quality, and increase overall productivity.

(Recognized as a Degree Awarding Institute Under the Universities Act No. 16 of 1978)



No. Programme Course Fee (Rs.) Programme Level Duration Medium W/D-W/E

MAY 

30 B.Sc. Textile and Apparel Studies 1,200,000 SLQF 5 3 Years E W/D

31 National Diploma in Textile & Apparel Technology (Sunday) 300,000 NVQ 5 1 year E W/E

32 Advanced Certificate in Textile & Apparel Technology 120,000 Advance Certificate 6 Months E W/D

33 Certificate in Tailoring Ladies 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S W/D

JUNE

34 B. Sc. Degree in Fashion Design (02 Years @ SLITA & Final Year - India ) 550,000 HND 2 years E W/D

35 Certificate in Pattern Cutting , Grading & Styling Development 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S/E W/D

36 Certificate in Work Study for Apparel Industry 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S/E W/D

37 Certificate in Garment Production Management 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S W/D

38 Certificate in Sewing Machine Maintenance 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S W/D

JULY

39 National Diploma in Apparel Product Development Technology & Management 275,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/E

40 National Diploma in Textile & Apparel Technology 280,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/D

41 Certificate in Garment Quality Management 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

42 Certificate in Fabric Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days E W/E

43 Certificate in Bridal Wear Making (Saturday) 75,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

44 Certificate in Sewing Machine Maintenance 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

45 Certificate in Textile and Apparel Management 63,000 Certificate 18 Days E W/E

46 Certificate in Merchandising Management 63,000 Certificate 18 Days E W/E

AUGUST

47 Higher National Diploma in Fashion Design & Product Development 550,000 NVQ 6 2 Years E W/D

48 Higher National Diploma in Fashion Design & Product Development 550,000 NVQ 6 2 Years E W/E

49 National Diploma in Textile Coloration & Finishing Technology 300,000 NVQ 5 45 Days E W/E

50 Certificate in Pattern Cutting , Grading & Styling Development 75,000 NVQ 4 21 Days S/E W/E

51 Certificate in Work Study and Factory Management 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

52 Certificate in Merchandising Management 60,000 Certificate 40 Days E W/D

SEPTEMBER

53 Higher National Diploma in Textile and Apparel Technology (Saturday) 350,000 NVQ 6 1.5 Years E W/E

54 Diploma in Merchandising Management 250,000 Diploma 45 Days E W/E

55 Diploma In footwear Manufacturing 250,000 Diploma 45 Days E W/E

56 Certificate in Garment Production Management 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

57 Certificate in Batik Designing & Dyeing 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

58 Certificate in Textile Coloration & Finishing Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S/E W/E

59 Certificate in Garment Production Technician 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

60 Certificate in Tailoring Ladies 60,000 NVQ 4 17 Days S W/E

OCTOBER

61 BESPOKE Design Tailoring Technology 275,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/E

62 National Diploma in Textile & Apparel Technology (Sunday) 300,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/E

63 Certificate in Pattern Cutting , Grading & Styling Development 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S/E W/D

64 Certificate in Work Study for Apparel Industry 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S/E W/D

65 Certificate in Tailoring Gents 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S W/D

66 Advanced Certificate in Textile & Apparel Technology 120,000 Advance Certificate 6 Months E W/D

NOVEMBER

67 National Diploma in Textile & Apparel Technology (Saturday) 300,000 NVQ 5 1 Year E W/E

68 National Diploma in Industrial Engineering 275,000 NVQ 5 1 year E W/E

69 Certificate in Fabric Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days E W/E

70 Certificate in Bridal Wear Making (Saturday) 75,000 Certificate 20 Days S W/E

71 Certificate in Footwear Manufacturing Technology 60,000 Certificate 17 Days S W/E

DECEMBER

72 Diploma in Textile Technology 250,000 Diploma 45 Days E W/E

73 Certificate in Pattern Cutting , Grading & Styling Development 75,000 NVQ 4 21 Days S/E W/E

74 Certificate in Sewing Machine Maintenance 60,000 NVQ 4 40 Days S W/D



No. Programme Corus Fee (Rs.) Programme Level Duration Medium W/D-W/E

JANUARY

1 T-shirt Pattern Cutting & Grading 25,000 Short Course 5 Days S W/E

2 Saree Jacket 25,000 Short Course 5 Days S W/E

3 Fabric Inspection for Textile and Garment 15,000 Short Course 5 Days S W/E

FEBRUARY

4 Advanced Pattern Technology for Intimate Apparel 35,000 Short Course 7 Days S W/E

5 Computer Aided Pattern Drawing , Grading & Marker Making (Gerber 2D) 30,000 Short Course 5 Days S/E W/E

6 Batik Dyeing for Export 15,000 Short Course 3 Days S W/D

7 Bag Manufacturing 30,000 Short Course 9 Days S W/E

MARCH

8 Computer Aided Pattern Drawing , Grading & Marker Making (Lectra 2D) 30,000 Short Course 5 Days S/E W/E

9 Sewing Machine Maintenance SMMIP (Lockstitch, Overlock, Lockstitch Button Hole) 25,000 Short Course 5 Days S W/E

APRIL

10 Garment Printing and Dyeing Technology 15,000 Short Course 4 Days S W/D

11 Sewing Machine Maintenance SMM2P (Lockstitch Button Hole , Electronic-Bar tack) 25,000 Short Course 3 Days S W/E

12 Computer Aided Pattern Drawing , Grading & Marker Making (Optitex 2D and 3D) 30,000 Short Course 5 Days S/E W/E

13 Jigs & Attachment Technology 60,000 Short Course 4 Days S/E W/E

14 Colour Theory & Colour Matching for  Textile Dyeing 10,000 Short Course 3 Days S W/D

MAY 

15 Laundry Management & Technology 10,000 Short Course 3 Days S/E W/D

JUNE

16 Computer Aided Pattern Drawing , Grading & Marker Making (Gerber 2D) 30,000 Short Course 5 Days S/E W/E

17 Batik Dyeing for Export 15,000 Short Course 3 Days S W/D

18 Fabric Inspection for Textile and Garment 15,000 Short Course 4 Days S W/E

19 Bag Manufacturing 30,000 Short Course 9 Days S W/E

JULY

20 Advanced Pattern Technology for Intimate Apparel 35,000 Short Course 7 Days S W/E

21 Saree Jacket 25,000 Short Course 5 Days S W/E

AUGUST

22 T-Shirt pattern cutting & Grading 25,000 Short Course 5 Days S W/E

23 Sewing Machine Maintenance SMM2P (Lockstitch Button Hole , Electronic-Bar tack) 25,000 Short Course 4 Days S W/E

SEPTEMBER

24 Computer Aided Pattern Drawing , Grading & Marker Making (Lectra 2D) 30,000 Short Course 5 Days S/E W/E

OCTOBER

25 Computer Aided Pattern Drawing , Grading & Marker Making (Gerber 2D) 30,000 Short Course 5 Days S/E W/E

26 Batik Dyeing for Export 15,000 Short Course 3 Days S W/D

27 Sewing Machine Maintenance SMM3P (Double Needle Lockstitch, Flat Lock,  
Multi Needle Chain Stitch)

25,000 Short Course 4 Days S W/E

NOVEMBER

29 Computer Aided Pattern Drawing , Grading & Marker Making (Optitex 2D and 3D) 30,000 Short Course 5 Days S/E W/E

30 Sewing Machine Maintenance SMMIP (Lockstitch, Overlock, Lockstitch Button Hole) 25,000 Short Course 4 Days S W/E

31 Bag Manufacturing 30,000 Short Course 9 Days S W/E

DECEMBER

32 Court Shoe Manufacturing 30,000 Short Course 9 Days S W/E
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Sri Lanka Institute of Textile & Apparel

www.slita.lk

Our short courses are designed for industry employees and entrepreneurs seeking to 
strengthen their skills and remain competitive in the dynamic apparel sector.
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Sri Lanka Institute of Textile & Apparel

	 Government-supported textile 
testing facility

	 Laboratory operations aligned ISO 
17025 Quality Management System

	 Testing in accordance with ISO, 
ASTM, AATCC, BS, JIS & SLS 
standards

	 Trusted by leading local and 
international brands

	 Accurate, reliable, and cost-effective 
testing for export industries

	 Independent testing with 
professional technical expertise

	 Supporting industry compliance and 
customer confidence.

Textile Testing  
Services

	 Get Certified. Earn Trust. Lead the 

Market.

	 Show your commitment to 

excellence with SLITA’s Child-Safe 

Textile Certification — a mark that 

sets your brand apart.

	 Prove your products are truly safe 

with testing for harmful chemicals, 

heavy metals, and restricted dyes

	 Win the confidence of parents and 

retailers who demand cleaner, safer 

garments

	 Strengthen your brand reputation 

with a certification backed by 

national standards and scientific 

expertise

	 Become a leader in responsible 

manufacturing by ensuring every 

child’s garment meets the highest 

safety criteria

	 Certification isn’t just compliance — 

it’s a competitive advantage. Stand 

out. Be trusted. Be certified.

Health and 
Safety

	 Project Evaluation

	 Technical Feasibility Studies

	 Troubleshooting & Process 

Improvement

	 Market Surveys & Industry Analysis

	 Machinery Valuation

	 Installation of Apparel 

Manufacturing Systems

	 Human Resource Needs Analysis

	 Implementation of Work Study 

Techniques

	 Lean Methodology Application

Consultancy & 
Technical Services 
Offered

	 If you already have experience, 

skills, or talent in your field but lack 

formal certification, the Recognition 

of Prior Learning (RPL) pathway 

allows you to earn a nationally and 

internationally accepted qualification 

based on your existing abilities.

	 You can obtain NVQ Levels through 

a structured assessment process 

supported by the Sri Lanka Institute 

of Textile & Apparel (SLITA) and the 

relevant national authorities.

Upgrade Your Skills with 
Nationally Recognised 
Qualifications

ENHANCE YOUR EXPERTISE  
IN AN ERA WHERE CREATIVITY ALIGNS WITH ADVANCED INDUSTRY INNOVATION.
Our programs are designed for industry employees and entrepreneurs seeking to strengthen their skills and remain 

competitive in the dynamic apparel sector. We provide RPL certification, skill-development initiatives, technical consultancy, 
specialized laboratory services, and health and safety apparel development programs to support your professional growth.

A recognized and accredited training institute


